2023 Tippecanoe Wythougan Daughters of the **American Revolution**

Military/Veteran Banner Program Application

Honoree's Name:		
Honoree's Status (circle one):	Active Duty	Veteran
Is Honoree (circle one):	Living	Deceased
Branch of Service:		
Rank and Rate:		
Dates of Service:		
+++	-+++	
Applicant's Name:		
Applicant's Address:		
Mailing Address (if different fro	m above):	
Applicant's Phone Number: ()		
Applicant's Email: (please print clearly)		
Required attachments:		

8x10, 5x7 or digital .jpg or .png photo of honoree (must be high resolution)

Program costs:

• 1–16"x 45"-picture banner to be displayed downtown Bourbon - \$125 (Payment is due with application).

Make check payable to **Tippecanoe-Wythougan DAR** (in memo section, please include the name of the honoree)

About the Military/Veteran Banner Program

The Tippecanoe Wythougan DAR Military/Veteran Banner Program has been established to honor and recognize active duty military personnel or military veterans that reside in, or have immediate family living in Bourbon, Indiana.

Military/Veteran Banners will display the official military photo of the service member or veteran, as well as their name, rank, and branch of the United States Armed Forces.

Criteria

To qualify for the Military/Veteran Banner Program, the following criteria must be met:

- The honoree is an active duty member or military veteran (Honorably Discharged) of the United States Armed Forces
- The honoree must be a current resident of Bourbon or have immediate family members that reside in the town.
- Completed applications are due no later than June 2, 2023. Banners will be designed and raised in the order that applications are received and approved, and upon space availability.